



## **10Gbps Fibre Transmission**

SFPX-08-10-X850-0-3D SFPX-08-10-X131-02XD SFPX-08-10-X131-10XD



**10Gbps** Singlemode and Multimode SFP up to 10km

SIL-SFPX-08-10-X850-0-3D 10Gbps Multimode 850nm SFP+, 300m SIL-SFPX-08-10-X131-02XD 10Gbps Multimode 1310nm SFP+, 220m SIL-SFPX-08-10-X131-10XD 10Gbps Singlemode 1310nm SFP+, 10Km

## **OVERVIEW**

The SilverNet 10Gbps Singlemode and Multimode SFP+ modules are ideal for use on 10G high capacity networks. They make extending Ethernet over distance easy using the Fibre ports on switches to daisy chain together.

The SilverNet SFP+ modules are capable of data rates up to 10Gbps over a distance of up to 10km. They are compliant with the SFP MSA specification and operate from 0~+70°C

## **Features**

- Operating Data rate up to 10.3Gbps
- 1310nm DFB-LD Laser Transmitter
- 220m and 10km with 9/125 μm SMF
- 850nm VCSEL Laser Transmitter
- 300m with 50/125 μm MMF
- Single 3.3V power supply and TTL Logic Interface
- Class 1 FDA and IEC60825-1 Laser safety compliant
- Operating temperature
  Standard: 0~+70°C
  Industrial: -40~+85°C
- Compliant with SFP MSA specification

Part Code	Description
SIL-SFPX-08-10-X850-0-3D	10G Multimode 850nm SFP+, 300m
SIL-SFPX-08-10-X131-02XD	10G Multimode 1310nm SFP+, 220m
SIL-SFPX-08-10-X131-10XD	10G Singlemode 1310nm SFP+, 10km

Copyright © SilverNet Limited. All rights reserved. All other company and product names may be trademarks of their respective companies. Whilst every effort is made to make sure the information shown is accurate, SilverNet Limited can not accept liability for any errors that may arise. No freedom to use information, patents, trademarks or other intellectual property rights is implied by the publication of this document. E&OE. SilverNet Limited reserve the right to change specifications and other information within this document without notice and your attention is brought to the fact that performance figures are under ideal conditions. Actual performance will depend on many environmental factors and it is recommended that a site survey is undertaken prior to installation. Please also note that this equipment may also be subject to local legislative restrictions. It is the end users responsibility to ensure that the installation complies with any such restrictions that are in force.



Distributed By: